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200801070000
07570

01/07/2008
01:32:59

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES STAMPS
JARRED L

200705250002
43930

200801070000
07540

01/07/2008
01:28:35

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SANSPREE
ALFRED
DANNY

200506070002
75240

200801070000
07630

01/07/2008
01:44:03

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES LILLY WILLIAM
D

200311040007
33790

200801070000
07610

01/07/2008
01:42:30

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MUIR
RANDALL E

200211270005
93190

200801070000
07720

01/07/2008
01:54:07

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
WILLIAM

200510110005
30370

200801070000
07730

01/07/2008
01:54:08

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BALDWIN
GEORGE S

200609150004
59130

200801070000
07940

01/07/2008
02:53:28

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROY, JAMES
THOMAS

200512280006
67450

200801080000
09700

01/08/2008
11:42:42

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN LORI 200408100004
47630

200801080000
09770

01/08/2008
11:59:28

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES TROTTER
SARAH B

200511070005
77870

200801020000
00450

01/02/2008
10:58:28

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES VANZANT,
STEVEN RAY

200308250005
63400

200801080000
09970

01/08/2008
12:35:15

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MULLINS
WILLIAM
DENTON

200705240002
42920

200801020000
00500

01/02/2008
11:09:55

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACK
KELLEY P

200607050003
21250



200801020000
00520

01/02/2008
11:11:45

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
PAYTON W

200412070006
69150

200801080000
10130

01/08/2008
01:08:38

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
CHARLES R
JR

200703290001
43310

200801080000
10170

01/08/2008
01:24:14

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES STAMPER
KYLE JAMES

200501040000
01780

200801020000
00630

01/02/2008
11:40:37

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT
BETTY

200503030001
01390

200801020000
00560

01/02/2008
11:15:29

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SUMMRALL
KEITH

200412280007
03360

200801020000
00640

01/02/2008
11:46:24

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES VARNER
RAINEY L

200605110002
22410

200801020000
00670

01/02/2008
11:51:29

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BALDWIN
GEORGE

200408200004
67300

200801020000
00680

01/02/2008
11:51:30

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES METZGER
ERIN L

200705110002
22210

200801020000
00720

01/02/2008
11:54:53

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
CAROLYN F

200612220006
23250

200801080000
10340

01/08/2008
01:43:47

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHEHADEH
SHEHADEH

200412060006
64680

200801080000
10450

01/08/2008
02:06:19

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOONE
DIANNE B
LYON

200302100000
81300

200801020000
00790

01/02/2008
12:01:02

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCENTIRE
LARRY W

200602070000
62120

200801080000
10580

01/08/2008
02:22:10

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
FRANKLIN
LEON

200304020001
94950



200801020000
00890

01/02/2008
12:10:31

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BASSEGHI
TONY H

200610190005
17910

200801080000
10680

01/08/2008
02:42:38

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
CYNTHIA
DENISE

200405210002
69440

200801020000
00950

01/02/2008
12:14:17

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES DYKES
SHANNON

200601230000
35480

200801020000
01050

01/02/2008
12:19:59

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
WILLIAM T

200512280006
66740

200801020000
01360

01/02/2008
01:36:39

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES TOMBRELLO
PAUL G

200209240004
61300


